s

MONACOR

www.monacor.com

TR-1050LC - Page: 1

TR-1050LC

Order No.: 0170290

PRODUCTINFOS

100 V high-performance audio transformer

e An external 100 V transformer like this is necessary for an amplifier or speaker without installed 100 V

audio transformer
e Power rating: 50 W

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

TR-1050LC

Power rating
Primary
Secondary
Frequency range
Dimensions

Weight

50w
50/37.5/25/12.5 W
4/8/16 Q
30-15,000 Hz

92 x 60 x 58 mm
860 g



